DELABIE

Ruchoma wylewka , C”

Nr 967202

L.200 mm, H.200 mm

OPIS

Ruchoma wylewka ,,C” - Nr 967202

Wylewka ,C”, 7%".

L.200 mm, H.200 mm.
Mocowanie przeciwnakretka.
Chromowany mosiadz.

Antyosadowe sitko nastawione na 3 I/min.

30 lat gwaranciji.

OPIS TECHNICZNY
Ruchoma wylewka ,,C” - Nr 967202

Przytacze
Wysokos¢
Dtugosc
Wyptyw
Standardy

Gwarancja

Zj/2 n

200 mm

200 mm

31/min
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30-

ZALETY

Chromowany mosigdz, mocowanie
przeciwnakretka
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